
Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
27KM MTB (Open)
winner: 1:15:34

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
285
287
304

3
25
17

5
228

1
6

286
226
193

21
23

169
10

148
20

229
18

320
11
14
12

194
24

4
225

26

Name
RUSH, Tim
SELFE, Taz
GARDNER, Jeremy
CUNNINGHAM, Brent
WILLETTS, Simon
MCKAY, Murray
GEERLING, Isaac
TAYLOR, Dave
BENNY, John
GOLDINGHAM, Michael
SELFE, Blair
PATTERSON, Mark
MCKENZIE, Andrew
SLEIGH, David
VAUGHAN, Carl
LANE, Brendan
JOHNSON, Victor
BAIN, Sam
RHODES, Grant
THOMAS, Sam
PATERSON, Colin
RYAN, Matt
KEARINS, Gareth
LILLEY, Michael
LANE, Avril
SMITH, Cameron
WALKER, Paul
ENGELS, Margaretha
MURRAY, Darren
WILLIS, Craig

Time
1:15:34
1:18:27
1:20:01
1:24:29
1:31:55
1:32:16
1:33:42
1:33:55
1:35:49
1:36:55
1:36:56
1:37:52
1:38:19
1:40:03
1:40:09
1:41:52
1:44:49
1:46:08
1:46:56
1:47:32
1:49:35
1:49:36
1:49:37
1:51:19
1:52:22
1:53:55
1:54:41
1:59:03
1:59:46
2:01:23

Gap

2'52"
4'27"
8'54"

16'20"
16'42"
18'07"
18'21"
20'14"
21'21"
21'21"
22'17"
22'44"
24'29"
24'34"
26'18"
29'14"
30'33"
31'21"
31'58"
34'01"
34'02"
34'02"
35'45"
36'48"
38'20"
39'07"
43'28"
44'11"
45'48"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
27KM MTB (Open)
winner: 1:15:34

Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

DNS
DNS

Bib
16

2
9

19
8

227
13
15

192
7

22

Name
MCCONNOCHIE, Andrew
BENNY, Kelvin
HOLMAN, Justin
RENTOUL, Richard
HILLARY, Karl
REESE, Shane
LILLEY, Hamish
MCBREARTY, Simon
TAIT, Euan
HARRIS, Cole
SMIT, Steven

Time
2:06:15
2:06:33
2:07:07
2:09:42
2:11:34
2:19:15
2:30:00
2:32:52
2:34:10

Gap
50'41"
50'58"
51'32"
54'07"
55'59"

1h3'40"
1h14'25"
1h17'18"
1h18'36"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
27KM MTB Under 18 Male (Men)
winner: 1:33:42

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
5

11
2

Name
GEERLING, Isaac
KEARINS, Gareth
BENNY, Kelvin

Time
1:33:42
1:49:37
2:06:33

Gap

15'55"
32'51"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
27KM MTB Open (18-39) Male (Men)
winner: 1:15:34

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DNS
DNS

Bib
285
287
304
228
226
148
229
320

14
194

8
192

7
22

Name
RUSH, Tim
SELFE, Taz
GARDNER, Jeremy
TAYLOR, Dave
PATTERSON, Mark
BAIN, Sam
THOMAS, Sam
RYAN, Matt
LILLEY, Michael
SMITH, Cameron
HILLARY, Karl
TAIT, Euan
HARRIS, Cole
SMIT, Steven

Time
1:15:34
1:18:27
1:20:01
1:33:55
1:37:52
1:46:08
1:47:32
1:49:36
1:51:19
1:53:55
2:11:34
2:34:10

Gap

2'52"
4'27"

18'21"
22'17"
30'33"
31'58"
34'02"
35'45"
38'20"
55'59"

1h18'36"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
27KM MTB Masters (40+) Male (Men)
winner: 1:24:29

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Bib

3
25
17

1
6

286
193

21
23

169
10
20
18
24

225
26
16

9
19

227
13
15

Name

CUNNINGHAM, Brent
WILLETTS, Simon
MCKAY, Murray
BENNY, John
GOLDINGHAM, Michael
SELFE, Blair
MCKENZIE, Andrew
SLEIGH, David
VAUGHAN, Carl
LANE, Brendan
JOHNSON, Victor
RHODES, Grant
PATERSON, Colin
WALKER, Paul
MURRAY, Darren
WILLIS, Craig
MCCONNOCHIE, Andrew
HOLMAN, Justin
RENTOUL, Richard
REESE, Shane
LILLEY, Hamish
MCBREARTY, Simon

Time

1:24:29
1:31:55
1:32:16
1:35:49
1:36:55
1:36:56
1:38:19
1:40:03
1:40:09
1:41:52
1:44:49
1:46:56
1:49:35
1:54:41
1:59:46
2:01:23
2:06:15
2:07:07
2:09:42
2:19:15
2:30:00
2:32:52

Gap

7'26"
7'48"

11'20"
12'27"
12'27"
13'50"
15'35"
15'40"
17'24"
20'20"
22'27"
25'07"
30'13"
35'17"
36'54"
41'47"
42'38"
45'13"
54'46"

1h5'31"
1h8'24"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
27KM MTB Masters (40+) Female (Women)
winner: 1:52:22

Pos
1
2

Bib
12

4

Name
LANE, Avril
ENGELS, Margaretha

Time
1:52:22
1:59:03

Gap

6'40"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
Challenge MTB (Open)
winner: 1:38:19

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
193
194
192

Name
MCKENZIE, Andrew
SMITH, Cameron
TAIT, Euan

Time
1:38:19
1:53:55
2:34:10

Gap

15'36"
55'52"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
27KM MTB eBike (Open)
winner: 1:16:07

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
28
27

288

Name
WHITE, Carlin
THOMPSON, Pamela
SHELLEY, Nigel

Time
1:16:07
1:33:41
1:47:08

Gap

17'34"
31'01"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2023/04/03 07:54:31 Page 1 / 1



Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
27KM MTB eBike Open 2 (19+) - No Medal (Open)
winner: 1:16:07

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
28
27

288

Name
WHITE, Carlin
THOMPSON, Pamela
SHELLEY, Nigel

Time
1:16:07
1:33:41
1:47:08

Gap

17'34"
31'01"
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